KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1 NAUSENABAUGH, VISAKHAPATNAM-05

APPEARED: 71

CLASS XII RESULT 2019-20
PASS PERCENTAGE: 100

PASS: 71

PI:72.01

SUBJECT APPEARED m PASSPERCENTAGE | Pl

ENGLISH

HINDI
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGY

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ACCOUNTANCY
BUSINESS STUDIES
ECONOMICS

25
46
21
53
53
32
18
18
18

25
46
21
53
53
32
17
18
18

100
700
100
100
100
100
94.44
100
100

58.63
79
77.99
58.93
77.36
84.44
69.93
58.83
67.37
86.12



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1 NAUSENABAUGH, VISAKHAPATNAM-05
CLASS X RESULT 2019-20

APPEARED: 109 PASS: 109 PASS PERCENTAGE: 100 PI:58.42

SUBJECT APPEARED PASS PASS PERCENTAGE “

ENGLISH 60.9
HINDI 75 75 100 63.34
MATHEMATICS STANDARD 51 51 100 77.7
MATHEMATICS BASIC 58 58 100 45.05
SCIENCE 109 109 100 53.1
SOCIAL SCIENCE 109 109 100 54.02
SANSKRIT 34 34 100 64.71

IP 109 109 100 49.78



KV No.1 NAUSENABAUGH PROUDLY PRESENTS ITS
ACHIEVEMENTS

AT HYDERABAD REGIONAL LEVEL — Class XI|

Topper with 97.6% - PANKAJ KUMAR

Third position with 96.4% - AMAN

Fifth position with 96% - HUMESH S

Eighth position with 95.4% - RAKSHIT SINGH TOMAR

Sixteenth position with 93.8% - SARVAJEET KUMAR SINGH and SHYAM SINGH
Twentieth position with 93% - GRACY SINGH and RAHUL KUMAR

Twenty third position with 92.4% - NITUL K

COMMERCE
Fifteenth position with 91% - PREETI YADAV



KV No.1 NAUSENABAUGH PROUDLY PRESENTS ITS
ACHIEVEMENTS

AT HYDERABAD REGIONAL LEVEL — Class X

Third position with 98.2% - ANJALI
Fifteenth position with 95.4% - ANSWESHA BEHERA
Seventeenth position with 95% - SHRADHA PANDEY



KV No.1 NAUSENABAUGH PROUDLY PRESENTS ITS
ACHIEVEMENTS

Economics - Highest Pl in Hyderabad Region with 86.11

Chemistry - Second highest Pl in Hyderabad Region with 84.43

Mathematics - Third highest Pl in Hyderabad Region with 77.99



PERFORMANCE INDEX IN THE LAST THREE YEARS

ACAD YEAR CLASS X CLASS Xil

2017 - 2018 52.91 63.55

2018 — 2019 61.38 63.39

2019 - 2020 58.42 72.01



