KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1 NAUSENABAUGH, VISAKHAPATNAM-05

CLASS XII RESULT 2019-20

APPEARED: 71PASS: 71PASS PERCENTAGE: 100PI:72.01

SUBJECT	APPEARED	PASS	PASS PERCENTAGE	PI
ENGLISH	71	71	100	58.63
HINDI	25	25	100	79
MATHEMATICS	46	46	700	77.99
BIOLOGY	21	21	100	58.93
PHYSICS	53	53	100	77.36
CHEMISTRY	53	53	100	84.44
COMPUTER SCIENCE	32	32	100	69.93
ACCOUNTANCY	18	17	94.44	58.83
BUSINESS STUDIES	18	18	100	67.37
ECONOMICS	18	18	100	86.12

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1 NAUSENABAUGH, VISAKHAPATNAM-05

CLASS X RESULT 2019-20

APPEARED: 109 PASS: 109 PASS PERCENTAGE: 100 PI:58.42

SUBJECT	APPEARED	PASS	PASS PERCENTAGE	PI
ENGLISH	109	109	100	60.9
HINDI	75	75	100	63.34
MATHEMATICS STANDARD	51	51	100	77.7
MATHEMATICS BASIC	58	58	100	45.05
SCIENCE	109	109	100	53.1
SOCIAL SCIENCE	109	109	100	54.02
SANSKRIT	34	34	100	64.71
IP	109	109	100	49.78

KV No.1 NAUSENABAUGH PROUDLY PRESENTS ITS ACHIEVEMENTS

- AT HYDERABAD REGIONAL LEVEL Class XII
- Topper with 97.6% PANKAJ KUMAR
- Third position with 96.4% AMAN
- Fifth position with 96% HUMESH S
- Eighth position with 95.4% RAKSHIT SINGH TOMAR
- Sixteenth position with 93.8% SARVAJEET KUMAR SINGH and SHYAM SINGH
- Twentieth position with 93% GRACY SINGH and RAHUL KUMAR
- Twenty third position with 92.4% NITUL K
- COMMERCE
- Fifteenth position with 91% PREETI YADAV

KV No.1 NAUSENABAUGH PROUDLY PRESENTS ITS ACHIEVEMENTS

- AT HYDERABAD REGIONAL LEVEL Class X
- Third position with 98.2% ANJALI
- Fifteenth position with 95.4% ANSWESHA BEHERA
- Seventeenth position with 95% SHRADHA PANDEY

KV No.1 NAUSENABAUGH PROUDLY PRESENTS ITS ACHIEVEMENTS

Economics - Highest PI in Hyderabad Region with 86.11

Chemistry - Second highest PI in Hyderabad Region with 84.43

Mathematics - Third highest PI in Hyderabad Region with 77.99

PERFORMANCE INDEX IN THE LAST THREE YEARS

ACAD YEAR	CLASS X	CLASS XII
2017 – 2018	52.91	63.55
2018 – 2019	61.38	63.39
2019 - 2020	58.42	72.01